





## Parts Breakdown

UM140D

*Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented*

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	857618-6	NAME PLATE, UM140D	1
2	251880-9	SCREW M5X33, 6891D	1
3	265871-4	TAPPING SCREW BT4X16,BO4551	6
4	182684-7	HANDLE SET, UM140D	1
5	655409-7	INLET, 601DST	1
6	231457-6	COMP. SPRING 3, HR2400	1
7	415674-8	LOCK OFF BUTTON, UM140D	1
8	182684-7	HANDLE SET, UM140D	1
9	819063-3	MAKITA LABEL, DA3010F	1
10	252042-2	SQ. NUT M5, UM140D	1
11	415358-8	SIDE HANDLE, UM140D	1
12	415580-7	SWITCH LEVER, UM140D	1
13	651866-7	SWITCH,5090D	1
14	262058-9	P.P RING 17, UM140D	1
15	667972-8	CORD (18-2-1.38), UM140D	1
16	154414-6	PIPE CPL., UM140D	1
17	911243-8	P.H. SCREW M5X25, GA7911	1
18	931202-6	HEX NUT M5, HR2410	2
19	251878-6	SCREW M5X20, UM140D	1
20	182685-5	MOTOR HOUSING SET, UM140D	1
21	629673-6	DC MOTOR 12V, UM140D	1
22	213556-6	O RING 42, UM140D	1
23	182685-5	MOTOR HOUSING SET, UM140D	1
24	265871-4	TAPPING SCREW BT4X16,BO4551	4
25	911124-6	P.H. SCREW M4X14, 6402	1
26	150580-7	SAFETY COVER, UM140D	1
27	931102-0	HEX NUT M4, 2711	1
28	154415-4	BLADE HOLDER CPL., UM140D	1
29	415542-5	RETAINER, UM140D	1
30	415545-9	HOUSING W/O BEARING, UM140D	1
31	253865-1	F. WASHER 8, HR5000	1
32	210005-4	BALL BEARING 608DDW, 9031	1
33	251459-6	F.H. SCREW M5X10, UM140D	1
34	415544-1	CAP, UM140D	1
35	265966-3	TAPPING SCREW BT3X10,601DST	2
36	253948-7	W. WASHER 8, UM140D	1
37	267135-2	FLAT WASHER 8, UM140D	1
1,001	192441-5	PLASTIC BLADE,(10PC./PKG),UM140D	1
1,002	192493-6	CONNECTOR CORD, 601D	1
2,001	192491-0	BATTERY 122, 601D 12V	1